
 Palm Beach Lakes Lady Rams Flag Football 

 

 Opponent Date Day Location Time JV/V  

**Treasure Coast 

 Jupiter   

 Boynton Beach 

 South Fork  

 Suncoast  

 Gardens 

 P.B. Central 

 *Glades Cent. 

*Inlet Grove 

  Royal P.B.  

  Park Vista   

  Pahokee 

 Santaluces 

J.I. Leonard 

 Newman 

Dist. Playoff @TBD 

2/13 

2/19 

2/20 

2/25 

 2/27 

3/4 

3/6 

3/10 

3/11 

3/13 

3/18 

3/20 

4/1 

4/3 

4/7 

4/14 

Th   

W  

Th 

T 

Th 

T 

Th 

M 

T 

Th 

T 

 Th   

  T  

 Th 

 M  

M   

Home  

Home   

 Away  

 Home  

 Away   

 Home  

 Home 

 Home 

Home 

 Away  

Away  

 Home 

 Away     

 Away   

 Away 

  TBD 

  6:30 pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm  

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm  

 6:00 pm & 7:10pm 

  6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

              6:30 pm 

 6:30 pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm  

6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

 6:00 pm & 7:10 pm 

6:00 pm & 7:00 pm 

 TBD 

 

                  

* * two asterisk indicates a preseason game for varsity only  

    * one asterisk indicates varsity only 

Keith Marshall, Asst. Principal of Athletics  

Rosalind Gray McCray, Principal 

Steven Price, Head Coach                  

                        

 


	* * two asterisk indicates a preseason game for varsity only
	* one asterisk indicates varsity only
	Keith Marshall, Asst. Principal of Athletics
	Rosalind Gray McCray, Principal
	Steven Price, Head Coach

