Palm Beach Lakes Lady Rams Flag Football

_Opponent	Date	Day	Location	Time JV/V
**Treasure Coast	2/13	Th	Home	6:30 pm
Jupiter	2/19	W	Home	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
Boynton Beach	2/20	Th	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
South Fork	2/25	Т	Home	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
Suncoast	2/27	Th	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10pm
Gardens	3/4	Т	Home	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
P.B. Central	3/6	Th	Home	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
*Glades Cent.	3/10	М	Home	6:30 pm
*Inlet Grove	3/11	Т	Home	6:30 pm
Royal P.B.	3/13	Th	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
Park Vista	3/18	Т	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
Pahokee	3/20	Th	Home	6:00 pm & 7:10pm
Santaluces	4/1	Т	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
J.I. Leonard	4/3	Th	Away	6:00 pm & 7:10 pm
Newman	4/7	М	Away	6:00 pm & 7:00 pm
Dist. Playoff @TBD	4/14	М	TBD	TBD

^{* *} two asterisk indicates a preseason game for varsity only

Keith Marshall, Asst. Principal of Athletics

Rosalind Gray McCray, Principal

Steven Price, Head Coach

^{*} one asterisk indicates varsity only